Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD505151EN   page 1
August 13, 2024 8:22 PM
Top Product Features
• Dual voltage input, 120/277 VAC 60Hz
• Steel housing with aluminum trim (recessed); all aluminum (surface)
• Injection-molded, high-impact acrylic panel

TD505151EN   page 2
August 13, 2024 8:22 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ES61SRC
Complete Fixture
Domestic Preferences ES Face Options Battery Mounting Trim Finish
Domestic Preferences ES (complete fixture) Face Options Battery Mounting Trim Finish
Blank=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
ES6=AC Only
ES7=Self Powered
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
[Blank]=AC Only
70=Nickel Cadmium
S=Surface Unit
[Blank]=Recessed Only
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White
BL=Black
BZ=Bronze
PA=Polished Aluminum
Letters/Background Chevron Direction Mounting Options
Letters/Background Chevron Direction Mounting Options
R=Red/Clear (Single Face Only)
G=Green/Clear
RM=Red/Mirror
GM=Green/Mirror
RW=Red/White
[Blank]=No Chevron
AR=Right Chevron
AL=Left Chevron
DA=Double Chevron
ARL=Chevrons Right/Left (Double Face Only)
C=Ceiling
W=Wall
E=End
P=Pendant
ES Recessed (fixture in two parts)
Domestic Preferences Recessed Housing Face Options
Domestic Preferences Recessed Housing Face Options (Self Powered Options Only)
Blank=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
ESH6=Recessed, AC Only
ESH7=Recessed, Self Powered
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
Recessed Trim Face Options Trim Finish Letters/Background
Recessed Trim Face Options Trim Finish Letters/Background
EST6=Trim and Panel, AC Only
EST7=Trim and Panel, Self Powered
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
[Blank]=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White